
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ABASOVA FARAH 4/8/2008 89
AHMADOVA LEYLA 2/25/2008 218
SULTANLI Zuleykha 8/1/2009 43
ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 12/27/2008 49

ANTONOVA Maya 4/29/2008 392
GADZHEVA Ralitsa 7/5/2010 40
MISHINEVA Natali 7/24/2007 87
VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 11/28/2007 55

AROYO Aya 10/3/2007 213
GENKOVA Desislava 6/2/2009 226
KARACHOROVA Karina 3/23/2007 224
NIKOLOVA Monika 9/13/2008 252

BARDAROVA Elia 6/24/2008 258
DOBREVA Nikoleta 12/7/2009 169
LITSOVA Miya 4/26/2007 143
TODOROVA Maria 1/1/2007 247

GEORGIEVA Mina 10/4/2010 243
NARLIYSKA Eva 12/8/2008 291
SHOPOVA Ines 10/27/2010 400
YANKOVA Teodora 3/26/2010 122

ATANASOVA Eva 2/9/2010 170
CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 8/17/2011 293
DJALAZOVA Maria 3/30/2008 290
VLASEVA Iva 7/9/2008 288

ONONAIYE Tosin 8/6/2009 48
SEZILLE Hui Xin 2/28/2009 4
SHIMMIN Clara 4/13/2009 81
SUTTON Maya 11/28/2008 9

DAVIES Ava 9/26/2007 88
FEREDAY Emily 2/28/2009 139
LEES Verity 12/24/2007 77
STEVENS Melanie 9/1/2007 118

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 1/21/2009 111
CLARKE Grace 7/20/2008
LIU Kathryn 2/12/2008 199

CHOUZOURI Christina 2/26/2007 248
FOTIADI Danai Georgia 11/7/2008 255
KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 10/18/2008 5
TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 1/2/2009 332

KAVELI Evangelia Martha 12/28/2008 230
PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota 11/16/2009 396
TSOKOU Anastasia 11/11/2008 413

DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki 7/21/2009 380
EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna 9/5/2009 439
GLYKI Angeliki 4/17/2011 346
GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA 12/3/2011



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

APOSTU Raisa 4/24/2007 32
CIRLIGEANU Ema 1/20/2007 93
COVALIU Amalia 3/25/2008 2
FUSEA Anastasia 5/23/2007 24

ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 1/16/2007 151
BADULESCU Maria 6/5/2007 287
CORLATESCU Sofia 5/31/2009 85
GEATARA Adriana Maria 10/25/2007 76

BONCIOAGA Stefania 3/23/2007 99
MITRUS Andreea 11/19/2008 259
SEZER Yasmin 2/21/2008 202

MILITARU Alexia 11/24/2007 154
NEMES Ariana 8/18/2008 359
PELIN Briana 1/11/2008 189
PESCARU Amelie 4/29/2009 323

CONDREA Ioana 5/31/2008 266
MIRON Daria 5/15/2008 282
MUNTEANU Livia 8/18/2010 331

IVANOVA Veronika 7/12/2007 175
SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA 1/27/2007 264
SUVOROVA Anna 1/27/2009 83
VELYCHKO Maiia 3/27/2009 188

HORINA Vira 7/1/2009 370
KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 7/8/2008 268
NAUMENKO Daria 10/3/2007 203
PIROHOVA Aleksiia 8/8/2008 366

HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava 1/13/2012
MODRONYUK Varvara 9/9/2009 436
YASHCHUK Adriana 2/8/2009 357
ZUBOK Daria 4/25/2008 443



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 1:00 PM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA ROU 58.002
2 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 61.004
3 AZERBAIJAN AZE 181.043
4 BULGARIA 1 BUL 182.04
5 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 283.077
6 ROMANIA 2 ROU 312.076
7 UKRAINE UKR 446.083
8 GREECE 1 GRE 508.005
9 BULGARIA 3 BUL 559.143
10 ROMANIA 3 ROU 560.099
11 BULGARIA 4 BUL 656.122
12 BULGARIA 2 BUL 663.213
13 ROMANIA 4 ROU 666.154
14 BULGARIA 5 BUL 748.17
15 UKRAINE 2 UKR 837.203
16 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 841.111
17 ROMANIA 5 ROU 879.266
18 GREECE 2 GRE 1039.23
19 GREECE 3 GRE 1165.346
20 UKRAINE 3 UKR 1236.357



Table of 16

1

Ref: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Ref: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Ref: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

7

8

9

Ref: ENACHE Mihnea (ROU)
Ref: KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
Ref: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)

15

16

Table of 32

ROU

ROU

GBR

BUL

GRE

GBR

BUL

ROU

UKR

BUL

AZE

GRE

BUL

BUL

ROU

UKR

ROU

UKR

GRE

GBR



Ref: SOLER Hugo (FRA)
Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)
Ref: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)

1

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Ref: LUPU Andreea (ROU)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SELIG Michael (GBR)
Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

1

Ref: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Ref: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

2

Ref: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Ref: CROISET Lisa (FRA)

3

Ref: SOLER Hugo (FRA)
Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

Ref: SELIG Michael (GBR)
Ref: CROISET Lisa (FRA)

1

Ref: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Ref: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

2

Ref: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Ref: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)

3

Ref: SOLER Hugo (FRA)

4

Ref: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
Ref: ENACHE Mihnea (ROU)

5

Ref: KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

6

Ref: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Ref: SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)

7

Ref: PIETROIU Andrei (ROU)
Ref: DIMA Loredana (ROU)

8

Table of 16

ROU

ROU

BUL

GRE

GBR

BUL

ROU

BUL

AZE

BUL

BUL

ROU

UKR

ROU

UKR

GBR

Ref: LUPU Andreea (ROU)
Ref: SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

1

Bronze Medal

BUL

AZE

Ref: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)
Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)
Ref: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

1

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

GRE

GBR

ROU

UKR

Ref: SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

GBR

ROU



Ref: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

1

Ref: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

Ref: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
Ref: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)

1

Ref: SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)

2

Ref: PIETROIU Andrei (ROU)
Ref: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)

3

Ref: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
Ref: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

ROU

BUL

BUL

ROU

BUL

BUL

ROU

UKR

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

BUL

Ref: ENACHE Mihnea (ROU)
Ref: DIMA Loredana (ROU)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

Ref: DIMA Loredana (ROU)
Ref: ENACHE Mihnea (ROU)

1

Ref: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
Ref: PIETROIU Andrei (ROU)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

BUL

BUL

BUL

UKR

Ref: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
Ref: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

BUL

BUL



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 1:00 PM

3 LIU Kathryn 5 5 2 2 MIRON Daria 6

1 CLARKE Grace 5 10 4 2 CONDREA Ioana 5

2 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 5 15 5 1 MUNTEANU Livia 4

1 CLARKE Grace 5 20 14 9 MIRON Daria 6

3 LIU Kathryn 5 25 17 3 MUNTEANU Livia 4

2 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 5 30 20 3 CONDREA Ioana 5

1 CLARKE Grace 3 33 35 15 MUNTEANU Livia 4

2 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 7 40 39 4 MIRON Daria 6

3 LIU Kathryn 1 41 45 6 CONDREA Ioana 5

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Referee: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)

6 YASHCHUK Adriana 5 5 4 4 MILITARU Alexia 3

5 ZUBOK Daria 4 9 10 6 NEMES Ariana 1

4 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava 2 11 15 5 PELIN Briana 2

6 YASHCHUK Adriana 6 17 20 5 NEMES Ariana 1

R MODRONYUK Varvara 2 19 25 5 MILITARU Alexia 3

5 ZUBOK Daria 7 26 30 5 PELIN Briana 2

R MODRONYUK Varvara 4 30 35 5 NEMES Ariana 1

6 YASHCHUK Adriana 2 32 40 5 PELIN Briana 2

5 ZUBOK Daria 4 36 45 5 MILITARU Alexia 3

Referee: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)



6 ATANASOVA Eva 5 5 0 0 EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna 3

5 VLASEVA Iva 5 10 8 8 GLYKI Angeliki 1

4 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 5 15 13 5 DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki 2

6 ATANASOVA Eva 5 20 16 3 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA R

R DJALAZOVA Maria 5 25 17 1 EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna 3

5 VLASEVA Iva 5 30 26 9 DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki 2

R DJALAZOVA Maria 3 33 35 9 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA R

6 ATANASOVA Eva 7 40 38 3 DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki 2

5 VLASEVA Iva 5 45 41 3 EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna 3

Referee: ENACHE Mihnea (ROU)
Referee: KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

6 TSOKOU Anastasia 5 5 3 3 NAUMENKO Daria 3

5 KAVELI Evangelia Martha 5 10 7 4 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 1

4 PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota 4 14 15 8 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 2

6 TSOKOU Anastasia 4 18 20 5 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 1

4 PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota 6 24 25 5 NAUMENKO Daria 3

5 KAVELI Evangelia Martha 6 30 29 4 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 2

4 PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota 1 31 35 6 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 1

6 TSOKOU Anastasia 0 31 40 5 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 2

5 KAVELI Evangelia Martha 2 33 45 5 NAUMENKO Daria 3

Referee: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
Referee: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)



6 MUNTEANU Livia 0 0 5 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

5 CONDREA Ioana 1 1 10 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema 1

4 MIRON Daria 2 3 15 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

6 MUNTEANU Livia 0 3 20 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema 1

4 MIRON Daria 4 7 25 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

5 CONDREA Ioana 1 8 30 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

4 MIRON Daria 1 9 35 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema 1

6 MUNTEANU Livia 0 9 40 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

5 CONDREA Ioana 1 10 45 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

Referee: SELIG Michael (GBR)
Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)

3 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 5 5 2 2 BARDAROVA Elia 6

1 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 4 9 10 8 LITSOVA Miya 5

2 CHOUZOURI Christina 6 15 12 2 DOBREVA Nikoleta 4

R FOTIADI Danai Georgia 3 18 20 8 BARDAROVA Elia 6

3 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 5 23 25 5 DOBREVA Nikoleta 4

2 CHOUZOURI Christina 7 30 26 1 LITSOVA Miya 5

R FOTIADI Danai Georgia 5 35 27 1 TODOROVA Maria R

2 CHOUZOURI Christina 5 40 29 2 BARDAROVA Elia 6

3 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 5 45 30 1 LITSOVA Miya 5

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Referee: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)



6 AROYO Aya 3 3 5 5 LEES Verity 3

5 NIKOLOVA Monika 5 8 10 5 FEREDAY Emily 1

4 KARACHOROVA Karina 4 12 15 5 DAVIES Ava 2

6 AROYO Aya 2 14 20 5 FEREDAY Emily 1

4 KARACHOROVA Karina 4 18 25 5 LEES Verity 3

5 NIKOLOVA Monika 4 22 30 5 DAVIES Ava 2

4 KARACHOROVA Karina 1 23 35 5 FEREDAY Emily 1

R GENKOVA Desislava 1 24 40 5 DAVIES Ava 2

5 NIKOLOVA Monika 6 30 45 5 LEES Verity 3

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Referee: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)

6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 5 5 3 3 MILITARU Alexia 3

5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 5 10 4 1 NEMES Ariana 1

4 MISHINEVA Natali 5 15 12 8 PELIN Briana 2

6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 5 20 13 1 NEMES Ariana 1

4 MISHINEVA Natali 5 25 17 4 MILITARU Alexia 3

5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 5 30 24 7 PELIN Briana 2

4 MISHINEVA Natali 5 35 27 3 NEMES Ariana 1

6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 5 40 30 3 PELIN Briana 2

5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 5 45 34 4 MILITARU Alexia 3

Referee: SOLER Hugo (FRA)



6 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 1 1 5 5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 3

5 ATANASOVA Eva 0 1 10 5 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

4 VLASEVA Iva 2 3 15 5 ABASOVA FARAH 2

6 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 3 6 20 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha R

R DJALAZOVA Maria 7 13 25 5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 3

5 ATANASOVA Eva 0 13 30 5 ABASOVA FARAH 2

R DJALAZOVA Maria 3 16 35 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha R

6 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 1 17 40 5 ABASOVA FARAH 2

5 ATANASOVA Eva 1 18 45 5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 3

Referee: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
Referee: ENACHE Mihnea (ROU)

3 CORLATESCU Sofia 5 5 3 3 GEORGIEVA Mina 6

1 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 5 10 5 2 YANKOVA Teodora 5

2 GEATARA Adriana Maria 5 15 6 1 NARLIYSKA Eva 4

1 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 2 17 20 14 GEORGIEVA Mina 6

3 CORLATESCU Sofia 8 25 24 4 SHOPOVA Ines R

2 GEATARA Adriana Maria 5 30 25 1 YANKOVA Teodora 5

R BADULESCU Maria 5 35 32 7 SHOPOVA Ines R

2 GEATARA Adriana Maria 5 40 37 5 GEORGIEVA Mina 6

3 CORLATESCU Sofia 5 45 37 0 YANKOVA Teodora 5

Referee: KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)



3 SEZER Yasmin 0 0 5 5 VELYCHKO Maiia 6

1 BONCIOAGA Stefania 5 5 10 5 SUVOROVA Anna 5

2 MITRUS Andreea 7 12 15 5 IVANOVA Veronika 4

1 BONCIOAGA Stefania 1 13 20 5 VELYCHKO Maiia 6

3 SEZER Yasmin 1 14 25 5 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA R

2 MITRUS Andreea 6 20 30 5 SUVOROVA Anna 5

1 BONCIOAGA Stefania 1 21 35 5 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA R

2 MITRUS Andreea 2 23 40 5 VELYCHKO Maiia 6

3 SEZER Yasmin 1 24 45 5 SUVOROVA Anna 5

Referee: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Referee: SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 5 4 4 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 6

1 SUTTON Maya 5 10 5 1 NAUMENKO Daria 5

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 15 6 1 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 4

1 SUTTON Maya 5 20 12 6 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 25 14 2 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 30 19 5 NAUMENKO Daria 5

1 SUTTON Maya 5 35 20 1 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 40 26 6 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 45 33 7 NAUMENKO Daria 5

Referee: PIETROIU Andrei (ROU)
Referee: DIMA Loredana (ROU)



6 CHOUZOURI Christina 2 2 5 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 8 10 9 4 APOSTU Raisa 1

4 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 5 15 14 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

6 CHOUZOURI Christina 5 20 17 3 CIRLIGEANU Ema R

4 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 3 23 25 8 COVALIU Amalia 3

5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 2 25 30 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

4 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 1 26 35 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema R

6 CHOUZOURI Christina 0 26 40 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 4 30 45 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

Referee: SELIG Michael (GBR)
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

6 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 5 5 2 2 LEES Verity 3

5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 5 10 4 2 FEREDAY Emily 1

4 MISHINEVA Natali 5 15 6 2 DAVIES Ava 2

6 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 5 20 8 2 STEVENS Melanie R

4 MISHINEVA Natali 5 25 15 7 LEES Verity 3

5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 5 30 24 9 DAVIES Ava 2

4 MISHINEVA Natali 5 35 26 2 STEVENS Melanie R

6 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 5 40 27 1 DAVIES Ava 2

5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 5 45 31 4 LEES Verity 3

Referee: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Referee: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)



6 BADULESCU Maria 2 2 5 5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 3

5 CORLATESCU Sofia 2 4 10 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 1

4 GEATARA Adriana Maria 7 11 15 5 ABASOVA FARAH 2

6 BADULESCU Maria 1 12 20 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 1

4 GEATARA Adriana Maria 2 14 25 5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 3

5 CORLATESCU Sofia 7 21 30 5 ABASOVA FARAH 2

4 GEATARA Adriana Maria 5 26 35 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 1

R ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 2 28 40 5 ABASOVA FARAH 2

5 CORLATESCU Sofia 4 32 45 5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 3

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 3 3 5 5 SUVOROVA Anna 6

1 SUTTON Maya 7 10 8 3 VELYCHKO Maiia 5

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 15 11 3 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA 4

1 SUTTON Maya 5 20 13 2 SUVOROVA Anna 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 25 16 3 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 30 21 5 VELYCHKO Maiia 5

1 SUTTON Maya 5 35 25 4 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 40 31 6 SUVOROVA Anna 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 45 35 4 VELYCHKO Maiia 5

Referee: SOLER Hugo (FRA)
Referee: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)



6 MISHINEVA Natali 0 0 5 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 1 1 10 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema 1

4 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 1 2 15 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

6 MISHINEVA Natali 8 10 20 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema 1

R ANTONOVA Maya 1 11 25 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 1 12 30 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

R ANTONOVA Maya 9 21 35 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema 1

6 MISHINEVA Natali 3 24 40 5 FUSEA Anastasia 2

5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 4 28 45 5 COVALIU Amalia 3

Referee: SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)
Referee: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 5 0 0 ABASOVA FARAH 6

1 SUTTON Maya 5 10 4 4 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 5

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 15 5 1 SULTANLI Zuleykha 4

1 SUTTON Maya 5 20 10 5 ABASOVA FARAH 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 25 11 1 SULTANLI Zuleykha 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 30 16 5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 5

1 SUTTON Maya 5 35 19 3 SULTANLI Zuleykha 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 40 25 6 ABASOVA FARAH 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 45 28 3 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 5

Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Referee: LUPU Andreea (ROU)



3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 5 2 2 FUSEA Anastasia 6

1 SUTTON Maya 5 10 2 0 COVALIU Amalia 5

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 15 7 5 CIRLIGEANU Ema 4

1 SUTTON Maya 5 20 13 6 FUSEA Anastasia 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 5 25 19 6 CIRLIGEANU Ema 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 5 30 20 1 COVALIU Amalia 5

1 SUTTON Maya 5 35 21 1 CIRLIGEANU Ema 4

2 ONONAIYE Tosin 3 38 40 19 FUSEA Anastasia 6

3 SEZILLE Hui Xin 4 42 45 5 COVALIU Amalia 5

Referee: SOLER Hugo (FRA)
Referee: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

3 BARDAROVA Elia 5 5 3 3 MIRON Daria 6

1 TODOROVA Maria 4 9 10 7 CONDREA Ioana 5

2 LITSOVA Miya 3 12 15 5 MUNTEANU Livia 4

1 TODOROVA Maria 6 18 20 5 MIRON Daria 6

3 BARDAROVA Elia 0 18 25 5 MUNTEANU Livia 4

R DOBREVA Nikoleta 2 20 30 5 CONDREA Ioana 5

1 TODOROVA Maria 13 33 35 5 MUNTEANU Livia 4

R DOBREVA Nikoleta 2 35 40 5 MIRON Daria 6

3 BARDAROVA Elia 1 36 45 5 CONDREA Ioana 5

Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
Referee: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)



3 PELIN Briana 5 5 2 2 GENKOVA Desislava 6

1 NEMES Ariana 5 10 5 3 NIKOLOVA Monika 5

2 MILITARU Alexia 5 15 6 1 KARACHOROVA Karina 4

1 NEMES Ariana 5 20 6 0 GENKOVA Desislava 6

3 PELIN Briana 5 25 8 2 KARACHOROVA Karina 4

2 MILITARU Alexia 5 30 16 8 NIKOLOVA Monika 5

1 NEMES Ariana 5 35 27 11 KARACHOROVA Karina 4

2 MILITARU Alexia 5 40 33 6 AROYO Aya R

3 PELIN Briana 5 45 42 9 NIKOLOVA Monika 5

Referee: SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)

3 GEORGIEVA Mina 5 5 1 1 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 6

1 NARLIYSKA Eva 5 10 5 4 ATANASOVA Eva 5

2 SHOPOVA Ines 5 15 9 4 VLASEVA Iva 4

1 NARLIYSKA Eva 5 20 16 7 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 6

3 GEORGIEVA Mina 5 25 20 4 VLASEVA Iva 4

2 SHOPOVA Ines 4 29 30 10 ATANASOVA Eva 5

R YANKOVA Teodora 2 31 35 5 VLASEVA Iva 4

2 SHOPOVA Ines 2 33 40 5 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina 6

3 GEORGIEVA Mina 5 38 45 5 ATANASOVA Eva 5

Referee: PIETROIU Andrei (ROU)
Referee: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)



3 NAUMENKO Daria 5 5 0 0 MITRUS Andreea 6

1 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 5 10 5 5 SEZER Yasmin 5

2 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 3 13 15 10 BONCIOAGA Stefania 4

1 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 5 18 20 5 MITRUS Andreea 6

3 NAUMENKO Daria 7 25 23 3 BONCIOAGA Stefania 4

2 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 5 30 28 5 SEZER Yasmin 5

1 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 5 35 33 5 BONCIOAGA Stefania 4

2 PIROHOVA Aleksiia 4 39 40 7 MITRUS Andreea 6

3 NAUMENKO Daria 4 43 45 5 SEZER Yasmin 5

Referee: ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)
Referee: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)

6 MITRUS Andreea 5 5 2 2 VLASEVA Iva 3

5 SEZER Yasmin 5 10 5 3 DJALAZOVA Maria 1

4 BONCIOAGA Stefania 5 15 10 5 ATANASOVA Eva 2

6 MITRUS Andreea 5 20 12 2 DJALAZOVA Maria 1

4 BONCIOAGA Stefania 5 25 16 4 VLASEVA Iva 3

5 SEZER Yasmin 5 30 20 4 ATANASOVA Eva 2

4 BONCIOAGA Stefania 5 35 24 4 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina R

6 MITRUS Andreea 5 40 25 1 ATANASOVA Eva 2

5 SEZER Yasmin 5 45 37 12 VLASEVA Iva 3

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)

3 MITRUS Andreea 4 4 5 5 MILITARU Alexia 6

1 SEZER Yasmin 2 6 10 5 PELIN Briana 5

2 BONCIOAGA Stefania 8 14 15 5 NEMES Ariana 4

1 SEZER Yasmin 5 19 20 5 MILITARU Alexia 6

3 MITRUS Andreea 1 20 25 5 NEMES Ariana 4

2 BONCIOAGA Stefania 0 20 30 5 PESCARU Amelie R

1 SEZER Yasmin 8 28 35 5 NEMES Ariana 4

2 BONCIOAGA Stefania 12 40 39 4 MILITARU Alexia 6

3 MITRUS Andreea 5 45 42 3 PESCARU Amelie R

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)



6 ABASOVA FARAH 5 5 1 1 MISHINEVA Natali 3

5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 4 9 10 9 ANTONOVA Maya 1

4 SULTANLI Zuleykha 1 10 15 5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

6 ABASOVA FARAH 3 13 20 5 ANTONOVA Maya 1

R AHMADOVA LEYLA 1 14 25 5 MISHINEVA Natali 3

5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 6 20 30 5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

R AHMADOVA LEYLA 2 22 35 5 ANTONOVA Maya 1

6 ABASOVA FARAH 7 29 40 5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA 3 32 45 5 MISHINEVA Natali 3

Referee: LUPU Andreea (ROU)
Referee: SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

6 DAVIES Ava 5 5 2 2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 LEES Verity 5 10 5 3 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 1

4 STEVENS Melanie 5 15 10 5 CHOUZOURI Christina 2

6 DAVIES Ava 5 20 15 5 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 1

4 STEVENS Melanie 3 23 25 10 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 LEES Verity 0 23 30 5 CHOUZOURI Christina 2

4 STEVENS Melanie 0 23 35 5 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula 1

6 DAVIES Ava 4 27 40 5 CHOUZOURI Christina 2

5 LEES Verity 1 28 45 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

Referee: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)
Referee: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)



6 SUVOROVA Anna 5 5 3 3 CORLATESCU Sofia 3

5 VELYCHKO Maiia 5 10 5 2 BADULESCU Maria 1

4 IVANOVA Veronika 5 15 9 4 GEATARA Adriana Maria 2

6 SUVOROVA Anna 5 20 12 3 BADULESCU Maria 1

4 IVANOVA Veronika 5 25 13 1 CORLATESCU Sofia 3

5 VELYCHKO Maiia 5 30 20 7 GEATARA Adriana Maria 2

4 IVANOVA Veronika 5 35 24 4 BADULESCU Maria 1

6 SUVOROVA Anna 5 40 28 4 GEATARA Adriana Maria 2

5 VELYCHKO Maiia 5 45 35 7 CORLATESCU Sofia 3

Referee: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

6 SUVOROVA Anna 2 2 5 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 VELYCHKO Maiia 8 10 9 4 FOTIADI Danai Georgia 1

4 IVANOVA Veronika 1 11 15 6 CHOUZOURI Christina 2

6 SUVOROVA Anna 9 20 18 3 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula R

R SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA 4 24 25 7 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 VELYCHKO Maiia 4 28 30 5 CHOUZOURI Christina 2

R SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA 6 34 35 5 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula R

6 SUVOROVA Anna 6 40 37 2 CHOUZOURI Christina 2

5 VELYCHKO Maiia 5 45 42 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

Referee: RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

3 CORLATESCU Sofia 5 5 2 2 DAVIES Ava 6

1 BADULESCU Maria 0 5 10 8 LEES Verity 5

2 GEATARA Adriana Maria 10 15 11 1 STEVENS Melanie 4

R ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 5 20 14 3 DAVIES Ava 6

3 CORLATESCU Sofia 5 25 17 3 STEVENS Melanie 4

